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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     TD_TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Christa Benton         F2529         1/61     8:07:43    5:53       36:31
2     Cindy Hazel            F3539         1/85     8:14:34    6:55       42:55
3     Sharon Beltrandelrio   F4044         1/63     8:14:08    6:55       42:56
4     Jen Wrightenberry      F3539         2/85     8:14:33    6:59       43:19
5     Megan Swisher          F3034         1/72     8:14:34    6:59       43:20
6     Liza Ford              F3034         2/72     8:16:11    7:13       44:47
7     Marni Rakes-Sumbal     F2529         2/61     8:16:35    7:18       45:21
8     Annie Lolagne          F2024         1/24     8:16:39    7:19       45:24
9     Whitney Lasseter       F2529         3/61     8:17:16    7:25       46:03
10    Angie Focke            F3034         3/72     8:18:40    7:25       46:03
11    Leandra Mikos          F2024         2/24     8:17:19    7:25       46:03
12    Jennifer Flory         F4044         2/63     8:17:26    7:26       46:10
13    Patricia Farese        F4549         1/47     8:17:47    7:30       46:32
14    Amanda Maggard         F2529         4/61     8:19:25    7:30       46:36
15    Lisa Kaschak           F3539         3/85     8:17:54    7:31       46:40
16    Sandy Meneley          F6064          1/6     8:18:08    7:32       46:49
17    Ashley Tryban          F2024         3/24     8:18:47    7:36       47:14
18    Laura Williams         F5054         1/31     8:18:29    7:37       47:14
19    Dana Zykoski           F3539         4/85     8:18:51    7:40       47:37
20    Deborah Edwards        F3539         5/85     8:19:06    7:42       47:49
21    Laurie Belfiglio       F4044         3/63     8:19:11    7:44       47:59
22    Michele Small          F4044         4/63     8:19:14    7:44       48:00
23    Cami Piche'            F4044         5/63     8:19:43    7:47       48:21
24    Reyna Redmond          F3034         4/72     8:19:39    7:48       48:25
25    Melissa Class          F3539         6/85     8:19:45    7:49       48:31
26    Maggie Aspinwall       F3034         5/72     8:20:28    7:53       48:54
27    Lynda Roszel           F4549         2/47     8:20:24    7:54       49:03
28    Katy Probst            F2529         5/61     8:20:35    7:56       49:16
29    Cortney Hirsch         F3034         6/72     8:20:47    7:59       49:32
30    Nicole Dufala          F3034         7/72     8:20:47    7:59       49:32
31    Kathleen Chitester     F5054         2/31     8:21:23    7:59       49:35
32    Danielle Weaver        F2529         6/61     8:22:07    8:01       49:44
33    Tina Lindsey           F3034         8/72     8:21:00    8:01       49:44
34    Megan Heintz           F2529         7/61     8:24:50    8:01       49:44
35    Elise Berman           F3034         9/72     8:21:25    8:04       50:05
36    Anai Nava              F2024         4/24     8:22:03    8:05       50:13
37    Jennifer Palamar       F3034        10/72     8:21:31    8:05       50:14
38    Soozy Naylor           F4549         3/47     8:22:32    8:06       50:20
39    Mary Renfroe           F4549         4/47     8:21:42    8:07       50:23
40    Cherry Putulin         F4044         6/63     8:22:22    8:08       50:31
41    Ashley Kuczynski       F2024         5/24     8:22:04    8:09       50:38
42    Linda Rush             F4044         7/63     8:22:45    8:09       50:39
43    Hollie Fuhrmann        F3034        11/72     8:24:07    8:13       51:01
44    Kathy Dodd             F5559         1/14     8:22:35    8:13       51:02
45    Sharon Kalember        F4549         5/47     8:23:58    8:14       51:04
46    Krista Cardini         F3539         7/85     8:24:01    8:14       51:06
47    Jamie Corbett          F3539         8/85     8:22:37    8:14       51:07
48    Cherie Slusser         F3539         9/85     8:22:22    8:14       51:09
49    Esther Pullen          F2529         8/61     8:23:07    8:15       51:13
50    Julia O'Brien          F4549         6/47     8:22:37    8:15       51:16
51    Silke Cousin           F2529         9/61     8:24:04    8:16       51:19
52    Julide Burak           F4549         7/47     8:22:41    8:17       51:23
53    Allison Smith          F2529        10/61     8:22:51    8:17       51:28
54    Lana Vargo             F3034        12/72     8:24:28    8:18       51:30
55    Anna Reschar           F4549         8/47     8:22:48    8:18       51:33
56    Louise Donato          F4044         8/63     8:23:05    8:19       51:40
57    Carolyn Kiper          F4549         9/47     8:23:58    8:19       51:41
58    Carolyn Deeb           F4044         9/63     8:25:20    8:21       51:49
59    Mariana Goncalves      F3034        13/72     8:23:07    8:21       51:51
60    Ann Duchac             F4044        10/63     8:23:24    8:22       51:55
61    Nancy Morgan           F4044        11/63     8:23:36    8:23       52:01
62    Kimberly Plummer       F3034        14/72     8:23:46    8:25       52:15
63    Casey Arnold           F3539        10/85     8:23:39    8:25       52:17
64    Mindy Dymon            F2529        11/61     8:27:28    8:26       52:23
65    Ghislaine Baird        F3539        11/85     8:23:45    8:27       52:27
66    Sheila Rogers          F5054         3/31     8:23:52    8:27       52:29
67    Lorrie Park            F5054         4/31     8:24:00    8:27       52:30
68    Kim Stringer           F3034        15/72     8:26:25    8:30       52:49
69    Teresa Howard          F5054         5/31     8:24:14    8:32       52:56
70    Cathy Armstrong        F4549        10/47     8:24:16    8:32       52:59
71    Naima Cortes           F3034        16/72     8:25:09    8:34       53:12
72    Katie Corbin           F3034        17/72     8:25:32    8:35       53:15
73    Patricia Scott         F4549        11/47     8:25:45    8:35       53:19
74    Courtney Koch          F2529        12/61     8:24:43    8:36       53:22
75    Andrea Danner          F3539        12/85     8:25:06    8:36       53:25
76    Tiffany Lapp           F2529        13/61     8:25:02    8:39       53:40
77    Ellen Seissian-O'keefe F4044        12/63     8:25:17    8:39       53:43
78    Caroline Black         F4549        12/47     8:25:06    8:40       53:46
79    Erica Houseman         F1519          1/6     8:26:10    8:42       54:02
80    Aprile Destefano       F3539        13/85     8:25:44    8:42       54:03
81    Angela Hall            F2529        14/61     8:25:48    8:43       54:08
82    Linda Gaboury          F3539        14/85     8:26:52    8:43       54:09
83    Amber Hinson           F3539        15/85     8:26:31    8:43       54:10
84    Julia Smith            F3539        16/85     8:25:51    8:44       54:11
85    Kimberly Rega          F4044        13/63     8:26:24    8:44       54:12
86    Debra Taylor           F5054         6/31     8:26:36    8:45       54:18
87    Robin Janovsky         F4044        14/63     8:25:40    8:45       54:19
88    Tina Rosato            F4549        13/47     8:25:42    8:45       54:23
89    Ann Burr               F5054         7/31     8:25:42    8:46       54:23
90    Lisa Belcher           F3539        17/85     8:26:29    8:46       54:25
91    Michele Howard         F4044        15/63     8:28:43    8:48       54:41
92    Amy Beatty             F3539        18/85     8:26:24    8:49       54:43
93    Cory Wright            F3034        18/72     8:26:35    8:49       54:43
94    Erin Walker            F3539        19/85     8:27:12    8:49       54:46
95    Alicia Plemons         F4549        14/47     8:26:16    8:49       54:47
96    Kristina Mawhiney      F2529        15/61     8:27:01    8:49       54:47
97    Leslie Santiago        F3539        20/85     8:27:09    8:50       54:48
98    Miriam Castillo        F3539        21/85     8:26:16    8:51       54:57
99    Mariana Pinto          F2529        16/61     8:26:23    8:51       54:59
100   Jennifer Batura        F4044        16/63     8:27:17    8:52       55:03
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101   Pia Trujillo           F3034        19/72     8:27:15    8:52       55:04
102   Kristin Bold           F3539        22/85     8:27:31    8:52       55:05
103   Susan Hintze           F3539        23/85     8:26:59    8:53       55:07
104   Mary Migliorini        F5559         2/14     8:27:24    8:54       55:14
105   Tami Roedig            F3539        24/85     8:26:59    8:54       55:18
106   Leah Essers            F2529        17/61     8:28:21    8:56       55:25
107   Becky Hapner           F3539        25/85     8:26:56    8:56       55:26
108   Kiersten Demarest      F3539        26/85     8:27:28    8:57       55:33
109   Vicki Linkovich        F5054         8/31     8:28:29    8:57       55:33
110   Gretchen Sorelle       F5054         9/31     8:28:28    8:57       55:36
111   Bobbie Perez           F3539        27/85     8:28:49    9:00       55:53
112   Amanda Marine          F1519          2/6     8:29:32    9:00       55:55
113   Rhonda Marshall        F5054        10/31     8:28:05    9:01       55:56
114   Susan Lofy             F4549        15/47     8:28:52    9:01       56:00
115   Stephanie Whitaker     F2529        18/61     8:27:53    9:02       56:05
116   Susan Madix            F3539        28/85     8:29:39    9:02       56:05
117   Kara Dozier            F3034        20/72     8:29:04    9:02       56:08
118   Meghann Mulbarger      F2024         6/24     8:27:31    9:03       56:11
119   Laurie Pelletier       F5054        11/31     8:27:41    9:03       56:13
120   Denise Abramo          F4549        16/47     8:28:39    9:04       56:15
121   Jennifer Montemayor    F3539        29/85     8:27:37    9:04       56:16
122   Megan Anderson         F3034        21/72     8:29:04    9:04       56:18
123   Nadia Gauthier         F3539        30/85     8:30:12    9:06       56:28
124   Blanca Garza           F4044        17/63     8:28:57    9:06       56:32
125   Julia Toomajanian      F4549        17/47     8:29:40    9:07       56:35
126   Jackie Bing            F3539        31/85     8:29:01    9:07       56:36
127   Cristina Villoldo      F2529        19/61     8:28:15    9:08       56:41
128   Gina Kondziola         F2024         7/24     8:30:22    9:08       56:44
129   Nicole Balogh          F2024         8/24     8:28:17    9:08       56:44
130   Sharon Yandle          F4044        18/63     8:29:35    9:09       56:51
131   Sarah Heberling        F2529        20/61     8:28:35    9:09       56:52
132   Venessa Stiff          F2529        21/61     8:28:09    9:10       56:52
133   Nichole Greco          F2529        22/61     8:28:13    9:10       56:57
134   Kimberly Collins       F4044        19/63     8:28:34    9:11       57:02
135   Yvonne Ferrell         F4044        20/63     8:28:31    9:13       57:13
136   Deborah Julien         F4044        21/63     8:28:29    9:13       57:13
137   Kristen Tropf          F2529        23/61     8:30:05    9:13       57:14
138   Meghan Jenkins         F2024         9/24     8:29:00    9:13       57:15
139   Lauren Key             F2529        24/61     8:30:08    9:13       57:16
140   Jennifer Bixby         F3539        32/85     8:28:43    9:15       57:25
141   Allison Serafin        F2024        10/24     8:30:22    9:15       57:26
142   Katherine Serafin      F2024        11/24     8:30:22    9:15       57:26
143   Stephanie Crabtree     F2024        12/24     8:29:14    9:15       57:28
144   Jo-Anne Boland         F4044        22/63     8:29:42    9:15       57:28
145   Kristi Cheatham        F3539        33/85     8:30:14    9:16       57:30
146   Stacy Sourini          F3034        22/72     8:29:06    9:16       57:32
147   Anne Hathorn           F3034        23/72     8:29:53    9:17       57:36
148   Karen Griner           F4549        18/47     8:29:43    9:18       57:44
149   Mindee Besnard         F3539        34/85     8:29:21    9:18       57:46
150   Sarah Gelinas          F2529        25/61     8:30:32    9:18       57:47
151   Kelly Bentz            F2529        26/61     8:29:06    9:19       57:49
152   Megan Drumm            F2529        27/61     8:29:49    9:19       57:50
153   Amanda Magadan         F3034        24/72     8:29:26    9:20       57:54
154   Christine Van Lue      F3034        25/72     8:30:03    9:20       57:56
155   Lisa Lamneck           F2529        28/61     8:29:24    9:20       57:59
156   Amy Heflin             F3034        26/72     8:29:54    9:20       57:59
157   Stefanie Harder        F5054        12/31     8:29:52    9:21       58:04
158   Mary Maguire           F3034        27/72     8:30:51    9:21       58:05
159   Lisa Davis             F3539        35/85     8:32:20    9:23       58:13
160   Ellen Cohen            F5054        13/31     8:30:23    9:24       58:20
161   Cynthia Rodriguez      F3034        28/72     8:31:34    9:25       58:28
162   Shawn Eichelman        F3539        36/85     8:31:12    9:26       58:33
163   Jennifer Triller       F2529        29/61     8:30:52    9:26       58:36
164   Kristen Previtera      F4044        23/63     8:30:10    9:26       58:37
165   Brooke Meadows         F3034        29/72     8:30:59    9:27       58:39
166   Anne Cavazuti          F2529        30/61     8:30:39    9:27       58:43
167   Joan Stackpoole        F4549        19/47     8:31:54    9:28       58:48
168   Jennifer Dougherty     F3034        30/72     8:30:40    9:29       58:52
169   Stephanie Christian    F2529        31/61     8:31:02    9:29       58:52
170   Susan Lester           F4044        24/63     8:31:01    9:29       58:55
171   Peggy Mark             F5054        14/31     8:30:25    9:29       58:55
172   Courtney Rohrdanz      F2024        13/24     8:30:52    9:30       58:58
173   Rachel Jackson         F2024        14/24     8:30:52    9:30       58:58
174   Michelle Bosco         F3539        37/85     8:31:02    9:31       59:06
175   Courtney Oliszewski    F3034        31/72     8:30:59    9:31       59:06
176   Tracey Tripp           F3539        38/85     8:31:58    9:32       59:09
177   Jeanne Reese           F4044        25/63     8:31:58    9:32       59:09
178   Angela Bryant          F4044        26/63     8:31:59    9:32       59:10
179   Deb Robinson           F5054        15/31     8:30:34    9:32       59:12
180   Holly Delancey         F3539        39/85     8:32:12    9:32       59:12
181   Sally Nordeen          F3034        32/72     8:33:01    9:32       59:15
182   Zoraida Cintron-Morale F4549        20/47     8:31:26    9:33       59:18
183   Tiffany Jordan         F2529        32/61     8:31:45    9:33       59:18
184   Elaine Kakridas-Duguay F3539        40/85     8:31:17    9:35       59:28
185   Laura Kallmann         F2529        33/61     8:32:16    9:35       59:31
186   Michele Vail           F4044        27/63     8:31:49    9:36       59:38
187   Monica Kosiorek        F5054        16/31     8:32:09    9:36       59:38
188   Joy Anderson           F3539        41/85     8:32:45    9:37       59:45
189   Robin Hayre            F3539        42/85     8:32:28    9:38       59:46
190   Laurie Layman          F4044        28/63     8:32:12    9:38       59:46
191   Jeannie King           F4044        29/63     8:31:13    9:38       59:49
192   Laurie Smoot           F4549        21/47     8:32:49    9:38       59:50
193   Rosanne Bessenaire     F5054        17/31     8:31:46    9:39       59:54
194   Melody Tabman          F4549        22/47     8:32:29    9:41     1:00:06
195   Sandra Dunbar          F4549        23/47     8:31:39    9:41     1:00:06
196   Mary Inglima           F4044        30/63     8:33:07    9:41     1:00:07
197   Lynn White             F4044        31/63     8:31:45    9:41     1:00:08
198   Caroline Reed          F4549        24/47     8:34:10    9:42     1:00:12
199   Linda Odom             F3539        43/85     8:31:38    9:42     1:00:12
200   Gina Kugler            F3539        44/85     8:32:06    9:43     1:00:19
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201   Shannon Vaughan        F3034        33/72     8:31:44    9:43     1:00:23
202   Becky Dean             F3539        45/85     8:33:11    9:44     1:00:27
203   Comanche Weaver        F4044        32/63     8:33:07    9:44     1:00:27
204   Katie Laux             F2529        34/61     8:31:52    9:44     1:00:29
205   Joan Hughes            F5559         3/14     8:32:22    9:45     1:00:34
206   Tracy Michael          F3539        46/85     8:32:22    9:47     1:00:42
207   Kristina Young         F3539        47/85     8:32:21    9:47     1:00:47
208   Melanie Roberts        F3539        48/85     8:32:33    9:49     1:00:54
209   Michelle Dean          F3034        34/72     8:34:33    9:49     1:01:00
210   Allison Kimery         F3034        35/72     8:34:36    9:50     1:01:03
211   Nikki Williams         F4044        33/63     8:32:27    9:51     1:01:09
212   Debbie Friedrich       F4549        25/47     8:32:58    9:51     1:01:09
213   Lori Mento             F4549        26/47     8:33:54    9:51     1:01:11
214   Janet Huey             F5559         4/14     8:33:50    9:52     1:01:15
215   Peggy Pratt            F5054        18/31     8:32:57    9:53     1:01:22
216   Riley Landy            F2024        15/24     8:35:05    9:54     1:01:27
217   Melissa Dearing        F2024        16/24     8:34:32    9:54     1:01:27
218   Kimberly Polacek       F3034        36/72     8:35:06    9:56     1:01:40
219   Rachel Foster          F2529        35/61     8:35:18    9:56     1:01:43
220   Elie Gentile           F6064          2/6     8:32:59    9:57     1:01:45
221   Jan Mohler             F5559         5/14     8:34:21    9:57     1:01:46
222   Karla Turner           F4044        34/63     8:35:04    9:59     1:01:57
223   Holly Taylor           F3034        37/72     8:34:20    9:59     1:02:00
224   Maria Roman            F4549        27/47     8:33:31    9:59     1:02:00
225   Mary Fuchs             F4044        35/63     8:35:16   10:01     1:02:10
226   Michelle Rowland       F4044        36/63     8:34:57   10:01     1:02:11
227   Traci Wire             F3539        49/85     8:34:15   10:03     1:02:24
228   Heidi Jones            F3034        38/72     8:35:00   10:05     1:02:37
229   Amy Conaway            F2529        36/61     8:35:01   10:06     1:02:41
230   Lindsey Barton         F2024        17/24     8:34:18   10:06     1:02:45
231   Jody Smith             F3034        39/72     8:34:52   10:07     1:02:46
232   Alison Miller          F3034        40/72     8:34:06   10:07     1:02:49
233   Sandra Calkins         F2024        18/24     8:35:00   10:07     1:02:50
234   Julie Leach-Rizco      F3034        41/72     8:36:16   10:07     1:02:51
235   Elizabeth Griffin      F3539        50/85     8:35:40   10:09     1:03:00
236   Patricia Daulton       F4044        37/63     8:35:40   10:09     1:03:00
237   Janice Donica          F5054        19/31     8:35:57   10:09     1:03:01
238   Trang Do               F3034        42/72     8:35:00   10:09     1:03:02
239   Torie Cannon           F4549        28/47     8:34:40   10:10     1:03:07
240   Bonnie Smith           F3539        51/85     8:36:33   10:10     1:03:07
241   Jessica McCarthy       F2529        37/61     8:36:50   10:10     1:03:07
242   Mariem Talavera        F4044        38/63     8:35:19   10:10     1:03:11
243   Debbie Eddy            F3034        43/72     8:35:32   10:11     1:03:12
244   Emily Webster          F2529        38/61     8:35:27   10:11     1:03:14
245   Terri Bryan            F3539        52/85     8:34:34   10:11     1:03:17
246   Valerie Liedtke        F3034        44/72     8:35:39   10:13     1:03:28
247   Kim Wright             F2529        39/61     8:34:47   10:14     1:03:34
248   Amy Binder             F3539        53/85     8:35:40   10:15     1:03:40
249   Stephanie Hayes        F4044        39/63     8:35:35   10:15     1:03:41
250   Pamela Osteen          F2529        40/61     8:36:14   10:17     1:03:52
251   Marlene Valentin       F3539        54/85     8:37:04   10:17     1:03:53
252   Beatrice Hawthorne     F4044        40/63     8:37:04   10:17     1:03:53
253   Diana Hashaw           F4549        29/47     8:37:04   10:17     1:03:54
254   Lillian Lukowski       F4044        41/63     8:37:04   10:17     1:03:54
255   Dana Vigil             F3034        45/72     8:37:01   10:19     1:04:02
256   Kathy Bruce            F3539        55/85     8:36:07   10:19     1:04:05
257   Aundrea Dolan          F1519          3/6     8:35:54   10:21     1:04:13
258   Val Tavanese           F4044        42/63     8:36:28   10:21     1:04:15
259   Margaret Theobald      F6064          3/6     8:35:46   10:23     1:04:27
260   Teri Vrchoticky        F3539        56/85     8:36:53   10:23     1:04:27
261   Natalie Cooke          F4044        43/63     8:36:37   10:24     1:04:36
262   Jackie MacAluso        F3539        57/85     8:35:53   10:24     1:04:37
263   Samantha Avery         F2529        41/61     8:37:03   10:25     1:04:40
264   Pamela Neel            F3539        58/85     8:37:08   10:25     1:04:43
265   Annesophia Alexander   F3034        46/72     8:37:21   10:27     1:04:55
266   Jerrah Faughn          F3034        47/72     8:37:09   10:28     1:05:01
267   Cara Lakin             F2529        42/61     8:37:08   10:28     1:05:01
268   Patricia Diaz          F3539        59/85     8:36:31   10:29     1:05:04
269   Felicia Cuebas         F3034        48/72     8:36:43   10:30     1:05:11
270   Ashley Richard         F2024        19/24     8:37:30   10:31     1:05:18
271   Abigail Ocampo         F2529        43/61     8:37:29   10:31     1:05:19
272   Lynn Gonzalez          F3539        60/85     8:37:37   10:34     1:05:34
273   Sheryl Arnold          F4549        30/47     8:37:55   10:34     1:05:36
274   Brandy McClarin        F3539        61/85     8:37:44   10:35     1:05:42
275   Cynthia West           F4549        31/47     8:37:08   10:35     1:05:44
276   Barbara Kotimaki       F6569          1/2     8:37:46   10:35     1:05:44
277   Christine Sparks       F4044        44/63     8:38:13   10:36     1:05:48
278   Julie Gallagher        F3034        49/72     8:37:11   10:37     1:05:55
279   Tracy Clark            F4044        45/63     8:38:56   10:38     1:06:01
280   Geri Craven            F5559         6/14     8:37:31   10:40     1:06:15
281   Pamela Culpepper       F3034        50/72     8:37:36   10:40     1:06:17
282   Kristina Nunziato      F3034        51/72     8:37:48   10:40     1:06:17
283   Vanessa Hom            F3539        62/85     8:38:35   10:42     1:06:25
284   Alice Schaffer         F3539        63/85     8:38:46   10:43     1:06:32
285   Lauren Otis            F4549        32/47     8:38:28   10:44     1:06:38
286   Sara Hernandez         F2024        20/24     8:38:22   10:45     1:06:46
287   Nicole White           F2529        44/61     8:39:22   10:49     1:07:09
288   Jessica Artis          F3034        52/72     8:40:13   10:49     1:07:09
289   Marla Tanski           F3539        64/85     8:39:49   10:49     1:07:10
290   Lisa Canamero          F3034        53/72     8:38:43   10:49     1:07:11
291   Mary Szafraniec        F3034        54/72     8:39:25   10:49     1:07:12
292   Jamie Cicco            F3034        55/72     8:39:24   10:50     1:07:19
293   Susan Pelz             F4549        33/47     8:40:27   10:52     1:07:26
294   Lori Jerger            F3034        56/72     8:39:51   10:52     1:07:28
295   Michele Bobala         F4044        46/63     8:41:38   10:53     1:07:36
296   Laura Piazza           F3034        57/72     8:41:38   10:53     1:07:36
297   Karen Harkin           F4549        34/47     8:39:38   10:53     1:07:37
298   Sonya Wiesen           F3034        58/72     8:39:51   10:54     1:07:41
299   Toniann Connors        F3034        59/72     8:40:29   10:54     1:07:44
300   Wendy Peacock          F2529        45/61     8:41:32   10:54     1:07:44
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301   Kristin Shepard        F3034        60/72     8:41:32   10:55     1:07:44
302   Lynn Ann Dumais        F4044        47/63     8:40:28   10:55     1:07:45
303   Lauren Davis           F1014          1/1     8:40:13   10:56     1:07:51
304   Bonny Case             F4044        48/63     8:39:33   10:56     1:07:52
305   Liesel Muth            F5054        20/31     8:39:55   10:56     1:07:52
306   Kristina Patten        F3034        61/72     8:39:34   10:57     1:07:57
307   Margo Dissette         F5054        21/31     8:39:47   10:57     1:07:58
308   Bj Wajdowicz           F5054        22/31     8:40:58   10:57     1:08:03
309   Claire Henderson       F2024        21/24     8:39:57   10:59     1:08:11
310   Jessica Hatfield       F2529        46/61     8:40:58   10:59     1:08:13
311   Sharon Carpenter-Mcnei F3034        62/72     8:40:13   11:01     1:08:23
312   Patricia Vanderwest    F3539        65/85     8:42:19   11:04     1:08:40
313   Sharon Gildernew       F5054        23/31     8:40:55   11:04     1:08:45
314   Valerie Gilgore        F3539        66/85     8:40:26   11:06     1:08:55
315   Vicki Baker            F4044        49/63     8:40:23   11:06     1:08:57
316   Elda Gentry            F4549        35/47     8:42:28   11:06     1:08:58
317   Connie Campbell        F4044        50/63     8:41:42   11:07     1:09:00
318   Tammy Henriksen        F3034        63/72     8:40:59   11:07     1:09:00
319   Leanne Grayston        F3034        64/72     8:40:33   11:07     1:09:02
320   Khim Chang             F3539        67/85     8:40:30   11:08     1:09:05
321   Rebecca Bialosky       F5054        24/31     8:40:45   11:10     1:09:21
322   Pamela Young           F4549        36/47     8:41:47   11:10     1:09:24
323   Princess Fleming       F2529        47/61     8:41:47   11:11     1:09:25
324   Gena Calisch           F4044        51/63     8:41:42   11:11     1:09:29
325   Debra Cotton           F4549        37/47     8:41:16   11:13     1:09:38
326   Joanie Jeannette       F4549        38/47     8:42:32   11:13     1:09:41
327   Tracy Cammarata        F2529        48/61     8:41:57   11:15     1:09:54
328   Shirley Prince         F5054        25/31     8:42:21   11:16     1:09:57
329   Sharon Baker           F5054        26/31     8:42:12   11:17     1:10:03
330   Lee Ann Hawkins        F4044        52/63     8:42:47   11:18     1:10:07
331   Colleen Reppert        F5054        27/31     8:44:17   11:21     1:10:31
332   Mary Fran Bachman      F2529        49/61     8:42:53   11:22     1:10:32
333   Lauren Morningstar     F2024        22/24     8:43:19   11:24     1:10:46
334   Wendy Holden           F3539        68/85     8:42:42   11:25     1:10:55
335   Dana Webb              F2529        50/61     8:43:40   11:26     1:10:57
336   Carolyn McGee          F2529        51/61     8:44:01   11:26     1:10:57
337   Emily Johnston         F3539        69/85     8:43:06   11:26     1:11:02
338   Brittany Camera        F1519          4/6     8:43:31   11:27     1:11:06
339   Michelle Moody         F3539        70/85     8:43:51   11:30     1:11:27
340   Leah Powell            F5559         7/14     8:44:49   11:32     1:11:40
341   Amy Johnston           F2529        52/61     8:43:46   11:33     1:11:43
342   Linda Jacobsen         F5054        28/31     8:43:42   11:33     1:11:45
343   Melanie Conerly        F3539        71/85     8:44:40   11:33     1:11:45
344   Terri Davis            F4549        39/47     8:43:40   11:35     1:11:53
345   Stephanie Womack       F3539        72/85     8:45:13   11:39     1:12:18
346   Natalie Bercaw         F3539        73/85     8:43:45   11:40     1:12:28
347   Marissa Rigali         F2529        53/61     8:45:02   11:41     1:12:31
348   Julie Luu              F3034        65/72     8:45:02   11:41     1:12:31
349   Sydney Peters          F3539        74/85     8:44:04   11:41     1:12:31
350   Nalinie Persaud        F4044        53/63     8:45:21   11:42     1:12:37
351   Lisa Brown             F2529        54/61     8:45:17   11:42     1:12:42
352   Amy Ciaravino          F3539        75/85     8:45:17   11:43     1:12:47
353   Amber Mello            F              1/1     8:45:43   11:46     1:13:02
354   Barbara Holmes         F4044        54/63     8:44:41   11:46     1:13:03
355   Sue Minkoff            F6064          4/6     8:47:11   11:56     1:14:09
356   Asmae Mhassni          F2529        55/61     8:46:18   12:02     1:14:41
357   Sylvia Merly           F3539        76/85     8:48:38   12:08     1:15:20
358   Michelle Bonfe         F4549        40/47     8:48:48   12:08     1:15:21
359   Kelly Jackson          F2024        23/24     8:46:55   12:08     1:15:24
360   Kristen Conner         F2024        24/24     8:46:55   12:09     1:15:24
361   Maria Morales          F5559         8/14     8:47:05   12:09     1:15:27
362   Lisa Adkins            F4549        41/47     8:49:02   12:10     1:15:33
363   Jill Bollero           F3539        77/85     8:49:26   12:18     1:16:25
364   Stefanie Schatzman     F5559         9/14     8:48:23   12:19     1:16:27
365   Jennessa Dean          F3539        78/85     8:48:44   12:20     1:16:34
366   Abbie Smith            F2529        56/61     8:49:41   12:21     1:16:39
367   Linda Buttery          F5559        10/14     8:48:18   12:21     1:16:40
368   M Turell               F3539        79/85     8:48:03   12:21     1:16:44
369   Mary Gibbs             F5559        11/14     8:49:30   12:23     1:16:52
370   Heather Myers          F3539        80/85     8:48:56   12:24     1:16:59
371   Angela Parmentier      F3539        81/85     8:48:56   12:24     1:16:59
372   Laura Hanson           F3539        82/85     8:50:57   12:30     1:17:35
373   Joelle Fry             F3034        66/72     8:50:16   12:30     1:17:40
374   Julie Douglas          F4044        55/63     8:51:52   12:31     1:17:46
375   Shawna Bowman          F1519          5/6     8:49:45   12:33     1:17:54
376   Katie Drum             F1519          6/6     8:49:44   12:33     1:17:54
377   Tonya Green            F3034        67/72     8:50:12   12:33     1:17:57
378   Alena Watts            F4044        56/63     8:49:57   12:35     1:18:11
379   Robin Krasuski         F4549        42/47     8:51:14   12:36     1:18:13
380   Patty Medina           F4044        57/63     8:51:43   12:39     1:18:33
381   Deborah  A. Meihls     F4549        43/47     8:50:38   12:45     1:19:10
382   Maura Palmer           F5054        29/31     8:53:39   12:50     1:19:40
383   Giovanna Gallagher     F3539        83/85     8:51:15   12:51     1:19:45
384   Sandra Guyer           F6064          5/6     8:53:04   12:52     1:19:53
385   Shamien Labedzki       F3034        68/72     8:52:19   12:53     1:19:59
386   Stacy Fuchs            F3034        69/72     8:52:31   12:53     1:20:03
387   Kimberly Bunger        F3034        70/72     8:52:31   12:53     1:20:04
388   Michelle Lathrop       F4044        58/63     8:51:40   12:54     1:20:05
389   Betty Peters           F6064          6/6     8:52:53   12:54     1:20:06
390   Laurie Teimer          F4044        59/63     8:52:31   12:56     1:20:18
391   Patricia Patterson     F5054        30/31     8:52:16   12:58     1:20:30
392   Candace Ostheimer      F3034        71/72     8:54:54   13:00     1:20:45
393   Liz Knudson            F2529        57/61     8:54:12   13:04     1:21:09
394   Cindi Clapp            F5054        31/31     8:54:03   13:14     1:22:10
395   Betty Lucas            F5559        12/14     8:54:38   13:16     1:22:24
396   Wendy Howard           F4044        60/63     8:54:38   13:16     1:22:25
397   Tania Kline            F4549        44/47     8:54:38   13:16     1:22:25
398   Jennifer Furlott       F4549        45/47     8:55:22   13:20     1:22:49
399   Marian Van Heuveln     F4549        46/47     8:55:36   13:26     1:23:24
400   Debbie Tatem           F4549        47/47     8:56:04   13:30     1:23:53
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401   Barbara Knudson        F2529        58/61     8:56:59   13:31     1:23:54
402   Marisa Santiago        F3539        84/85     8:56:29   13:43     1:25:10
403   Laureen Doloresco      F5559        13/14     8:59:26   13:49     1:25:47
404   Carrie Mason           F2529        59/61     8:59:22   13:54     1:26:21
405   Candia Mulhern         F5559        14/14     9:01:35   14:16     1:28:34
406   Irene Odell            F4044        61/63     9:01:11   14:16     1:28:36
407   Crystal Reed           F2529        60/61     9:02:13   14:35     1:30:35
408   Wendy Gross            F3539        85/85     9:04:59   14:56     1:32:46
409   Nicole Agresto         F2529        61/61     9:12:08   16:08     1:40:11
410   Cheryl Pe              F3034        72/72     9:13:20   16:14     1:40:47
411   Tammy Staveley         F4044        62/63     9:13:20   16:22     1:41:38
412   Claire Lynn            F6569          2/2     9:13:20   16:22     1:41:38
413   Diane Hall             F4044        63/63     9:24:28   17:44     1:50:12

Generated March 25, 2026 at 8:21 PM 5/5


